1:8 Scale Nitro 4AWD Offroad Truggy Kit

80910: RC8T Factory Team Kit (FT)
80915: RC3T Ready -To-Run (RTR)

TEAM ASSOCIATED =




1Lv19.

5420 10 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5421 20 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5422 30 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5423 40 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201
5425 80 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5427 15 Weight Silicone Shock Ol 201.
5428 25 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5429 35 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5430 45 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5431 55 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z
5435 50 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5436 60 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
[ 5437 70 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.

25612 M3 locknut with flange 20 89915
89054 Rear gold shock shafts 38mm (FT) 2
89065 Shock rod ends Set
89066 Shock o-rings 8
89067 Shock limiters Set 89353
89083 Shock bushings 4 89352 89066
89215 Piston locknut 10 front
89261 Rear shock shafts steel (RTR) 2 89337
89335 16mm shock caps Set
89336 16x32mm front shock body Pr. 8r9e005r4
89337 Front gold shock shafts 32mm (FT) 2
89338 16x32mm front shock kit (BB) Pr. 89352
89344 16x38mm rear shock body (BB)  Pr.
89346 16x38mm rear shock kit (BB) Pr. 89065
89351 16mm shock bladders (BB) 8 89065 89083
89352 16mm shock rebuild kit Set
89353 16mm shock pistons Set
89354 16mm shock spring cups 4 25612 89335
89355 16mm shock collars 2 89351
89356 16x32mm front shock boot 4
89357 16x38mm rear shock boot 4 front
89358 RC8T shock tools Set 89336
89384 Front shock shaft steel (RTR) 2 rear
89392 Front shock body molded (RTR)  Pr. 89344
89393 Rear shock body molded (RTR) Pr. 89352
89394 Shock cap molded w/ o-rings (RTR) 4 89352
89396 Shock spring retainer with Set -
i ‘ ron
pre-load clips (RTR) 80356
rear

' B¢ 89352 89357
89339 Front spring black (4.3 Ibs) Pr. 9355
89340 Front spring silver (5.1 Ibs) - it Pr.
89341 Front spring bronze (5.9 Ibs) Pr.  front
89342 Front spring complete set Set 89340
89347 Rear spring black (2.7 Ibs) Pr.  rear
89348 Rear spring silver (3.3 Ibs) - Kit ~ Pr. 89348
89349 Rear spring bronze (4 Ibs) Pr.
89350 Rear spring complete set Set 89354
\.

1019, '

‘11 '
25236 8x16x5 Bearings
89112 Complete diff (FR/RR)

89113 Diff ring gear, includes diff gasket

89115 Diff housing

89116 Diff gasket

89117 Diff shims

89118 Diff outdrives

89120 Diff sun/planet gears, includes
washers and pins

89121 Diff 0-rings, big and small

89208 3x14mm FHCS

89120

25236 8x16x5 Bearings

89115 Diff housing

89116 Diff gasket

89119 Center diff outdrives

89120 Diff sun/planet gears, includes
washers and pins

89121 Diff 0-rings, big and small

89208 3x14mm FHCS

89372 Spur gear 50T, includes diff gasket

89373 Spur gear 52T, includes diff gasket

89374 Spur gear 54T, includes diff gasket
(kit)

89120

N OO B — - - N

Set

Set
10

N A== N

Set

Set
10
]
1
]

89118

89121
25236

89117
89115

%89120

_>89120

89121

89121
>89120

89116
89113

A

89208L ~__ 89208
N\ 89117

25236 89121
89118

89119

89121
25236

89115

%89120

_>89120

89121

<>89120

T 171¢
5450 Silicone Diff Fluid 1000CST
5451 Silicone Diff Fluid 2000CST
5452 Silicone Diff Fluid 3000CST
5453 Silicone Diff Fluid 5000CST
5454 Silicone Diff Fluid 7000CST
5455 Silicone Diff Fluid 10000CST

_— o — — — —




I <

25203 3x12mm FHCS 20 25215 M3 locknut 20
25215 M3 locknut 2 31404 6x10 bearing 2 e 89204 89209 go015
89010 qu Plut.e, uppgrund lower (RTR) ~ Sef 89012 Carbon fiber steeringrack 1 turnbuckles — 89014
89039 Hinge pin bushings, 1/2/3 dot Set 89013 Steeri " 9 section 8916] -
89211 3x26mm FHCS 10 eering pos 89015 892091404
89214 4x12mm FHCS 10 89014 Steerlng rack post 2 31404
89226 3x26mm SHCS 10 89015 Bellcranks & servo saver  Set 25915 89014 89015
89234 Blue aluminum top plate 1 89016 Servo saver bolt, nut, spring Set 89016 89016 80230 89161
89236 Aluminum top plate (FT) 1 89075 Steering ballstuds 4 25215
89161 Steering bearing set Set 25215 31404 89016 89161
o1 89214 89214 | | 89204 3x24mm BHCS 10 89230
89226 89209 3x18mm FHCS 10 25215 89013 252'35; ol
gz;;g :f‘]z“"" FHCS 0 sou75 89235 (FT) 89013
ilver cone washer 10 89272 }RTR) 80714
89235 Aluminum steering rack (FT) 1 89075 89214
89039 - poa36 {EPR) 89272 Steering rack (RTR) ]
. J L
(N S1C ‘11 CUN BVOA
89071 Front camber turnbuckles 5mm (FT) 2 25915 M3 locknut
89073 Servo turnbuckle 4mm ] 25236 8x16x5 bearings 2
89074 Steering rod ends 4 31531 M3xémm BHCS 10
89075 Steering ballstuds 4 89017 FR/RR gearbox 1
89076 Camber rod ends 4 89018 Gearbox gasket 4
89078 Servo link rod ends Set CE:::E:H 89035 Arm mount A 1
89240 FT turnbuckle wrench 1 O 89036 Arm mount B 1
89241 5.5mm turnbuckle wrench 1 89071 89039 Hinge pin bushings Set
89312 Steering turnbuckle (FT) 2 89040 Inner hinge pins Set
89313 Rear camber turnbuckle (FT) 2 89114 Diff pinion gear 1
89385 4mm steel turnbuckle (RTR) 2 89201 2.5x3mm BHCS 10
89386 5mm steel turnbuckle (RTR) 2 89209 3x18mm FHCS 10
89387 4mm steel turnbuckle (RTR) 2 89214 4x12mm FHCS 10
Steering S9075% 89218 338mm washer 10
89074 89312 89219 3x5mm setscrew 10
(CT— § 89075 89074 89224 3x16mm SHCS 10
89076 Camber g 89226 3x26mm SHCS 10
839076 89313 89076 89078  Servo 89078 89229 Blue countersunk washer (FT) 10
89278 2.5mm washer 20
| soo7s® 89073 goorg 89279 3x45mm SHCS 10
- 89209
¢ Ja (- f 89229 89201
89077 Chassis brace rod ends (FT) Set 89017 0\@278}
89320 Front chassis brace set (FT) Set o 8920
25215
89321 Rear chassis brace set (FT) Set 89229
89378 Aluminum chassis brace front 1 BB gopzg
89379 Aluminum chassis brace rear 1 89017 25215
89451 RTR chassis Brace set Set 89226 25236
890779 4930 89077
89077 89114 89214 0 89218
89077 @ 890%)077‘ goz4 89017 89039
89077 89321 & 89077 31531 25215 89279
[~ 89714 89040
89451 89451 B719 3131 oy 08— 89035 89039
\ AN J




89040

87310 89071 (FT)
89269 (RTR)
89076 89031
89366 89105 N~
89219 89206 89076
s«me@ 8029 89075 8204 g
89100
25201 89162 25236 8o0%
89310 89028 89094 (FT)
89030 89029 8933 89252 (RTR)
89207 89330
80317 89221
89032
31520 89032 89041
25201 M3x8mm FHCS 20 89204 3x24mm BH(S 10
25215 M3 locknut 20 89206 4x10mm BHCS 10
25236 8x16x5 bearings 2 89207 4x12mm BHCS 10
31520 M2.5x6mm BHCS 10 89219 3x5mm setscrew 10
89028 Steering blocks Pr. 89221 5x4mm setscrew 10
89029 Steering block bushings Set 89252 Wheel hex nut silver (RTR) 2
89030 Caster blocks Pr. 89269 38mm steel turnbuckle (RTR) 2
89031 Caster / hub spacers Set 89310 RCBT Front arms Pr.
89032 Caster angle bushings Set 89316 Shock riser set with pins Set
89040 Inner hinge pins Set 89317 RC8T Droop screws
89041 Outer hinge pins Set 89330 Wheel hex adapters
89071 Camber turnbuckles 5mm (FT) 2 89331 Hex adapter clips 4
89075 Steering ballstuds 4 89364 RCBT FR CVA set (includes: axle, bone, coupler, pin, setscrew) Set
89076 Camber rod ends 4 89366 FR/RR Center CVA bones set Set )
89094 Blue wheel hex nuts (FT) 2
89096 Wheel hex pins 4 ‘11 I'iq.wmirl’
89100 Front CVA axle 9 25192 M3x20mm SHCS 20 89229 B!ue countersunk washers 10
89105 CVA rebuild sef front/rear Set 25203 M3x12mm FHCS 20 | 89230 Silver cone washers 10
. 25211 3x10mm BHCS 20 | 89332 Frontshock tower (FT) 1
89162 15x21x4 bearing 2 25215 M3 locknut 20 | 89334 Body mounts (F/R)  Set
i i | 89039 Hinge pin bushing Set | 89359 Shock standoffs 4
| - 89202 3x12mm BHCS 10 | 89390 Front shock tower (RTR) 1
89104 CVA input cup, center 2 89208 3x14mm FHCS 10
89106 CVA rebuild kit, center (includes: coupler, pin, retainer, setecrew) ~ Set
89221 5x4mm setecrew 10 25192 25215
89230—_
89366 Rear CVA bone, center 1 89334 89334
89367 Front CVA bone, center 1 89359 95915
89221 89108 B2 25192
89106 25203 89230
89104 Front 89208 89359
89039
e 87208 89039
89366 89104 89229
89208 89229
89221 ) 89208




89001

_

25201
9322
3 o __ 89224
25903 25201 /IJ
89231 AN
25203 25201 89231
25201 89129
89130
25201 89130
89314
25226 9145 892]3//—((
89207
89144 25901
89022 89213
25201 5001 8207
89214

25201 3x8mm FHCS 20 89210 3x20 FHCS 10
25203 3x12mm FHCS 20 89213 4x6mm FHCS 10
25226 M4x5mm setscrew 20 89214 4x12mm FHCS 10
89001 Side guard, right/left Pr. 89224 3x16mm SHCS 10
89022 Front bumper 1 89231 3mm lock washer 10
89129 Engine mount (FT) 1 89257 Engine mounts (RTR) Pr.
89130 Engine mount plates 2 89314 RC8T chassis (FT) 1
89144 Pipe mount 1 89322 Center diff brace ]
89145 Pipe mount wire 1 89377 Optional motor mount (machined blue aluminum, 2 piece) 1
89207 4x12mm BHCS 10 89450 RC8T / SC8 Chassis (RTR) 1

89019 Center bulkhead

89122 Brake pads

89123 Brake discs (FT)

89205 3x26mm BHCS

89217 4x14mm FHCS

89219 3x5mm sefecrew

89250 Fiber brake discs (RTR)
89318 Brake cams and levers
89323 Center bulkhead fop plate

89323
89219
89313 89318
89318
89019
89122
89122
L—-— 89123

| o 9019

89205‘fiii———— \\\\\39205

]
2
2
10
10
10
2
Set
]
89318 -
—
89122
89122 89123
89019 89217
89217
89019

WA 1lviq) YV E
25188 3x20 BHCS 20
25203 3x12mm FHCS 20
25211 2x10mm BHCS 20
89202 3x12 BHCS 10
89208 3x14mm FHCS 10
89210 3x20mm FHCS 10
89224 3x16mm SHCS 10
89225 3x24mm SHCS 10
89229 Blue countersunk washer (FT) 10
89230 Silver cone washer 10
89333 Rear shock tower 1
89334 Body mounts (F/R) Set
89359 Shock standoffs 4
89359 25203
89230 Y >
89229
89229
89225 89229
89224
89333
89334

25203

89210
89208

89229




)
O [ D '

6338 Anfenna fube, 12" black

1

89003
25203 3x12mm FHCS 20 89005
25187 3x14mm BHCS 20 89005 89209
89002 Radio tray, carbon fiber 1 89209
' W g 89209
89003 Receiver/battery box ] 9005 333(2]29
89004 Receiver box pads Set 89222 89229¢ 89229 25003 89004
89005 Antenna mount ] 89003 89216 : 89006 89006 6338
89006 Servo mount spacers Set 89209
89209 3x18mm FHCS 10 8922991
89216 M4 locknut 10 890063\\§9
89218 3x8mm Washer 10
89222 2.5x8mm SHCS 10 89002 89003 89003
89229 Blue countersunk washer 10
; ; 89006
89253 Radio tray/antenna switch (RTR) ~ Set 89006
]
W - ia ),
2308 3x18mm BHCS 6 25215 M3 locknut
9273 brake cam spacer 2 25236 8x16x5 bearings
25201 3x8mm FHCS 20 31531 M3xémm BHCS
25215 M3 locknut 20 89017 FR/RR gearbox
25225 3x3mm setscrew 20 89018 Gearbox gasket
89007 Steering servo horns Set 89037 Arm mount C
89008 Throttle servo horns Set 89038 Arm mount D 1
89073 4mm i turnbuckle (FT) 1 89039 Hinge pin bushings Set
89126 Brake/throttle linkage Set 89040 In'ner'hl'nge pins Set
89202 3x12mm BHCS 10 89114 Diff pinion gear ‘
89209 3x18mm FHCS 10
89387 4mr295;3;| turnbuckle (RTR) 1 80212 3430mm FHCS 10
25215 89126 89214 4x12mm FHCS 10
89126 9126 89219 3x5mm sefscrew 10
25225 89126 89224 3x16mm SHCS 10
9273 8912 89228 3x40mm SHCS 10
89126 A 89126 89229 Blue countersunk washer (FT) 10
89008 25215 95995 89230 Silver cone washer 10
89126 89278 2.5mm washer 20
- 89008 g9194 89279 3x45mm SHCS 89228 qsg 189219 10
89126 25225
31531
25201
2308 e 89017 89017
J 25215
89007 = 25915 89017
89008 8914
89212
25215 89214
25236
89204 49073 25915 @515 89201
89978 89279
89039 89230
89037 2593 89214 89018 b 89201
89299 89038 89278
89039 89040 89040
25215 89200— 89229




89105 89107 25188
B7365 89107
89162
89919 89033
89316 89031
/
25215 87331 89330
89101
95236 89094
89311 25201 89031
89096 89221
31520 89041
89317
25188 3x20mm BHCS 20 89107 Rear CVA bearing shield/boot Set
25201 M3x8mm FHCS 20 89162 15x21x4 bearing 2
25215 M3 locknut 20 89219 3x5mm setscrew 10
25236 8x16x5 bearings 2 89221 5x4mm setscrew 10
31520 M2.5x6mm BHCS 10 89252 Wheel hex nuts silver (RTR) 2
89031 Caster / hub spacers Set 89311 Rear arms Pr.
89033 Hub carrier Pr. 89316 Shock riser set with pins Set
89041 Outer hinge pins Set 89317 Droop screws 2
89094 Blue wheel hex nuts (FT) 2 89330 Wheel hex adapters-blue 4
89096 Wheel hex pins 89331 Hex adapter dips Set
89101 Rear CVA axle 2 89365 RR CVA set (includes: axle, bone, coupler, pin, setscrew) Set
\_ 89105 CVA rebuild set front/rear Set 89366 FR/RR CVA bone set 2
Clutch I Fuel Tanl
25237 5x10x4 bearing 2 21173 Body clips, small 12
89133 1.0mm clutch spring 3 25202 3x10mm FHCS 20
89134 Clutch shoes and shim Set 89128 Fuel tank mount, includes mounts, Set
89135 Clutch nut 1 tubing, and clips
89136 Flywheel, hard anodized 1 89324 Fuel tank 1
89137 Clutch shims 4 89325 Fuel line clips and screws Set
89138 Flywheel collet 1 89326 2x4mm FHPS 10
89148 Clutch bell shim set Set
89157 0.9 clutch springs 3
89158 1.1 clutch springs 3
89159 Short clutch nut 1 89325
89218 3x8mm Washer 10 89326
89223 3x8mm SHCS 10 89325
89265 Fiber clutch shoes (RTR) 3 89325
89128
89375 14T dlutchbell (RTR) ] e
89376 13T clutchbell 1 21173
89128
89138
89134 M3 89128
89148 89136 25202
2\ 89135 89324
89375 \' - 28
25237 <0qr 89133 89137
89718y B2 25202
\ 89223




Wing | Anti-Roll Bc

25192 3x20mm SHCS
25203 3x12mm FHCS
25215 M3 locknut

angle plates, and standoffs
89154 Wing, white
89155 Wing, yellow
89156 Wing, black

89021 Wing mount, includes mounts, Set

89229 Blue countersunk washers (FT) 10

20
20 89156
20
| 25203
89229
25215
: o~ 2523
8922 89021
25203
25192
89021
—_ 89021
89021

25-225 3x3mm sefscrew 20

89086 Anti-roll bar set Set

89087 Anti-roll bar 2.2mm - black 1

89088 Anti-roll bar 2.5mm - silver (kit) 1

89089 Anti-roll bar 2.8mm - gold (kit) ]

89090 Anti-roll bar ball joint 4

89091 Anti-roll bar socket joint Set

89092 Anti-roll bar pivot refainers/eyelets Set

89229 89093 Anti-roll bar 3.0mm - black ]

— 25215 89222 2.5x8mm SHCS 10

89021 89920
—
25203 o
2522
» 95199 89092 85; 095; 25295 89089
25203 89222 899" 89091
89229 83092 89092
89090 89222 89222
89092
89090
\ )

Air Filter .

3719 6" nylon wire ties

7710 Pre-filter oil

25201 3x8mm FHCS

89139 RC8 Air filter cap and base
89141 Air filter inner elements
89142 Air filter outer elements
89319 RC8T tall air filter hose

2
1
20
Set
Set
4

p—

89139

89319-for RC8T
*sold separately L

25201

25201

89139-for RC8

89142

89141

\

Engine
2357 Rear exhaust manifold spring
25094 Header spring

25352 28 Pro engine (RTR)

29002 Odonnell sport glow plug
89181 Muffler to header springs
89273 RTR tuned pipe

89274 RTR header

6
1
1
1
3
1
1
MC59 MC-59 glow plug ]

89274

25352

89273




Vhee . S0 0IE V[T d

89360 Truggy wheels white 4 1737 FT body stissors
89361 Truggy wheels yellow 4 2208  Large hood pin
89383 Pre-glued wheel/tire (RTR) 4 3820  AElogo decal sheet

3825  FT decal sheet

3830  Associated team decals

3834  AE blue embossed decal
89371 RC8T clear body

89382 RC8T decal sheet

89388 RC8T red body (RTR)

89389 RC8T black body (RTR)
89397 RC8T RTR body wrap (blue)
89398 RC8T RTR body wrap (yellow)

4 2208
L 89371

—_— e o o o o o — — — ON —

89383

* tires not included in FT kit

1105 Green Slime | e

1596 FT Thread lock 10ml
1597 FT Tire Adhesive (medium) 700z
6588 Black Grease 4 1%
6591 S. Diff Lube 4ec
6636 Silicone Lube 4uc
g 6727 Servo Tape Strips 2 ]\ )

a
m-_ ' 1 ) IS
ANV R A P N

89175 Black non-stick 3 chamber muffler 1 1738  FT glow ignitor blue 110V ]
89176 Black non-stick header 1 1750  FT starter box 1
89177 Polished 3-chamber muffler 1 7994 D-size glow ignitor ]
89178 Polished header 1 25261 Hex drive starter shaft 1

25262 Pro start starfer 1

89439  Hex drive starter shaft XL (SC8) 1

89176 o -
L EE——— 3 ]738 A\
\ ~ 1750 25262
nTIion Pe 3 d

25392 3mm blue locknut, flanged 6 89286 . 1
89160 Drivetrain bearing set Set 1748 Nitro fuel bottle 600cc 1
89234 Blue aluminum top plate ] m m 1749 Nitro fuel bottle 350cc 1
89237 FT skid pluTe 1 7724 Fuel line 15” 1
89284 Rear stub axles (ulumlflum) 2 80785 7795 Fuel line 3 1
89285 Front stub axles (aluminum) 2 25076  Fuel primer bulb 1 1749
89286 Gearbox inpu cup (FR/RR) (aluminum) 2
89380 Optional blue steering knuckles (aluminum) 2
89381 Optional blue rear hubs (aluminum) 2

25076 i n

Vs
-
Ve
\.




 XP3D Radio Systems

29102  Antenna (silver) xp2/xp3/xp3d 1

29107  Metal gear set, S1903/S1903MG 1

29108  AMTX + RX crystal set, 26.995 Ch 1 Set

29109  AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.045 Ch 2 Set

29110  AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.095 Ch 3 Set

29111 AMTX + RX arystal set, 27.145 Ch 4 Set

29115  BEC switch with harness ] 29113

29112 AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.195 Ch 5 Set

29113 AMTX + RX crystal set, 27.255 Ch 6 Set

29122  Receiver, AM 27MHZ 2ch, TR202A 1

29123 Receiver, AM 27MHZ 4ch, TR402A 1

29124 S1903 standard servo 1

29125  S1903MG standard servo, metal gear 1

29126 S2008MG high torque servo, metal gear Set

29128 (1016 micro servo (1/18 scale only) 1

29130 Micro receiver, AM 27MHZ 2ch, TR204A 1

29150  Charger for xp2/xp3/xp3d & receiver packs ]

29158  XP3D transmitter only 1

29160  Transmitter RF module, AM 27MHZ 1

29161  Transmitter RF module, FM 27MHZ 1

29162  Transmitter RF module, FM 75MHZ 1

29164  Receiver, FM 27MHZ 3ch, TR301F 1 29122

29165  Receiver, FM 75MHZ 3ch, TR301F 1

29166  DS1313 performance digital servo ]

29167  DS1015 hi-torque/hi-speed digital servo 1

29170 FMTX + RX crystal set, 26.995 Ch 1 Set - —
29171 EMTX + RX crystal set, 27.045 Ch 2 Set

29172 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.095 Ch 3 Set

29173 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.145 Ch 4 Set

29174 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.195 Ch 5 Set

29175  FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.255 Ch 6 Set

29176 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.410 Ch 61 Set

29178 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.450 Ch 63 Set

29187 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.630 Ch 72 Set

29189  FEMTX + RX crystal set, 75.670 Ch 74 Set

29200  FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.890 Ch 85 Set

29202 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.930 Ch 87 Set

29206  Receiver, AM 27MHZ 4ch, TR405A 1

29209  Gear set, DS1313 digital servo Set

29210 Gear set, DS1015 digital servo Set

29211 Servo case, DS1313/DS1015 1

\29212  Accessory pack Set
\ '
612 1600 6.0V hump pack receiver battery ] LRP32110  ZR.21X non-pull start race engine 1
613 1600 6.0V flat pack receiver battery 1 LRP32802 Z.28R spec 3 pullstart engine 1
695  Wolfpack 7.2V 3600 MAH battery 1 LRP32809 Z.28R truggy non-pullstart engine 1
612 |
i




-
®

1449 Offroad ride height gauge 1
1541 FT hex driver set (7pcs) Set
1542 FT.050" silver hex driver 1
1543 FT1/16" black hex driver 1
1544 FT 1.5mm purple hex driver 1
1545  FT5/64" blue hex driver 1
1546 FT 3/32" gold hex driver 1
1547 FT 2.5mm green hex driver 1
1548  FT 3mm red hex driver 1
1551 FT screwdrivers (2) Set
1554 FT spring hook 1
1561 Full set of 6 FT nut drivers Set
1562 FT3/16" black nut driver 1
1563 FT 1/4" red nut driver 1
1564 FT 5.5mm purple nut driver 1
1565  FT11/32" green nut driver 1
1566 FT 7mm silver nut driver 1
1567 FT 8mm gold nut driver 1 =
1589 FT5/64" blue ball hex driver 1 A’
1590 FT 3/32" gold ball hex driver 1 /%
1591 FT2.5mm green ball hex driver 1 / .«;j“.
. P
1592 Full set of 3 FT ball hex drivers Set ///; i
1449
\ ) B
2033  NTC3 - 1:10 Scale Nitro 4wd On Road FT kit ]
2042 NTC3 - 1:10 Scale Nitro 4wd On Road RTR 1
7080  RC10GT2 - 1:10 Scale Nitro 2wd Stadium Truck FT kit 1
7092 RC10 GT2 - 1:10 Scale Nitro 2wd Stadium Truck RTR 1
20501  MGT 4.60 SE - 1:8 Scale 4wd Nitro Monster Truck RTR ]
20502  MGT 8.0 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Monster Truck RTR ]
20515  Mini MGT 3.0 - 1:10 Scale Nitro 4wd Monster Truck 1
80900 RC8 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Racing Buggy Factory Built ]
80905 RC8 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Racing Buggy RTR 1
80910  RC8T - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Racing Truggy FT kit ]
80915  RC8T - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Racing Truggy RTR 1
80920 SC8 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Short Course “Red Bull” Truck RTR 1
80921  SC8 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Short Course “Lucas Oil” Truck RTR 1
80922  SC8 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Short Course “KMC” Truck RTR 1
80923  SC8 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Short Course “Bully Dog” Truck RTR 1
80924  SC8 - 1:8 Scale Nitro 4wd Short Course “AE Team” Truck RTR 1

Check out the following web sites for all our
electric kits, current products, new releases,
setup help, tips, and racing information!

www.TeamAssociated.com.

SP58
SP59
SP60
SP100
SP101
SP410
SP415

A

DAY E

AE logo black t-shirt (M, L, XL, XXL)

AE logo blue t-shirt (M, L, XL, XXL)

AE hooded sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
1/8 inner and outer boxes only

1/8 inner boxes only

AE hats black (S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL)
1/8 car carrier bag only

©
=4

—_— W

SP58,
SP59

SP100

SP415

www.RC10.com

BHCS - Button Head Cap Screw
FHCS - Flat Head Cap Screw
SHCS - Socket Head Cap Screw

Associated Electrics, Inc.

26021 Commercentre Drive
Lake Forest, CA 92630-8853

call: (949) 544-7500
fax: (949) 544-7501
www. TeamAssociated.com.
www.RC10.com







	RC8T catalog cover RTR
	RC8T FT and RTR Catalog 10 6 08.pdf
	pg2 RTR.pdf
	pg3 RTR
	pg4 RTR
	pg5 RTR
	pg6 RTR
	pg7 RTR
	pg8 RTR
	pg9 RTR
	pg10 RTR
	pg11 RTR
	RC8T RTR Catalog Back Cover


